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DEALS





 
              KDS Daishinku 1XSR038400AR5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KDS Daishinku
                

 Package
 SMD3225-4P

 Description
 
                3V~3.6V ±20ppm 38.4MHz SMD3225-4P  Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators (TCXOs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.7303
                       
                        $0.9244
                      	$ 0.73
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5796
                       
                        $0.84
                      	$ 5.80
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4684
                       
                        $0.7939
                      	$ 14.05
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4375
                       
                        $0.7414
                      	$ 43.75
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4243
                       
                        $0.7191
                      	$ 212.15
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4178
                       
                        $0.708
                      	$ 417.80



 
              In Stock: 727
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  